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Acosta Sales & Marketing

https://www.acosta.com/

Steve Reddick

Sr. Vice President

(813) 769-4033

sreddick@acosta.com

Non Foods, Grocery

Action Sales & Merch

http://www.actionfoodsales.com/

Mike Mickie

Business Manager

(727) 215-2200

mmickie@actionfoodsales.com

Frozen, Perishable

Advanced Retail Merchandising, Inc. https://arm-retail.net/ Steve Hagstrom President (863) 648-5708 shagstrom@arm-retail.com Non Foods, GM, Grocery, Meat

Advantage Sales & Marketing https://advantagesolutions.net, Robert Jordan Sr. Director of Sales (813) 342-9385 robert.jordan@advantagesolutions.net Non Foods, Grocery

Allen & Gleason Conf Fd Brok, Inc. N/A Shari Allen President (813) 494-8731 agaconfec@aol.com Everyday & Seasonal Confectionery Products/Snacks/Baking
Alliance Sales & Marketing https://alliancesalesinc.com, Bill Joyce Area Manager (321) 663-6347 bjoyce@alliancesalesinc.com All categories analytics & sales support

B&D Sales And Marketing N/A Julie Bryant Sales Representative (813) 848-4335 julie@banddsalesandmarketing.com Housewares/HBC/Pet

Bay Food Brokerage

https://www.bayfoodbrokerage.com/

Cammie Chatterton

President

(813) 287-1446

sales@bayfoodbrokerage.com

Perishable/Dry Grocery/Retail Support

Burdette Beckmann

https://BBIteam.com/

Allison Hudson

Vice President Florida Grocery

(321) 239-4123

ahudson@bbiteam.com

Confection, Snacks, and Grocery

C & K Brokerage N/A Leslie Davis Publix Sales Manager (863) 660-8655 leslie.sfs@att.net Fresh/Processed Meats

CDZ Sales https://www.cdzsales.com/ Scott Zitiello Business Development Manager (727) 785-6264 Scott@cdzsales.com General Merchandise, Grocery, Non Foods

Classic Food Sales, Inc. N/A Doug Nash President/GM (813) 314-2366 classicfoodsales@aol.com Dairy, Meat

Crane Sales Company N/A Joe Murphy President (813) 806-9604 Joe.Murphy@cranesalescompany.com Baby Care, Beauty, Health, Nutrition, Personal Care
Crossmark https://www.crossmark.com, Steve Sargeant Director of Customer Development (813) 468-7220 steve.sargeant@crossmark.com General Merchandise, Grocery, Non Foods

Florida Marketing & Sales N/A Steven Gottscho Owner/President (727) 946-2812 SteveGottscho@gmail.com Housewares, Seasonal, Sports

Food Marketing, Inc. https://Food-marketing.net Christie Crosby President (863) 644-4100 christie.crosby@food-marketing.net Meat/Cheese/Dairy/Deli/Store Brand/Frozen/Dry Grocery
Get Set Merchandising, Inc. https://GetSetServices.com Alan Gary President (813) 689-2767 alan_gary@getsetservices.com Retail Merchandising

Gplow, LLC N/A Joe Gregory Owner (813) 335-4887 joe.gregory@gplow.com Grocery, Non Foods

Grayhill N/A Frank Jelnicky Managing Partner (727) 787-7196 fielnicky@graybillco.com General Merchandise

MTR Sales N/A Tere Ramos President (813) 264-2505 tere@mtrsalesfl.com Beauty, OTC, Personal Care, Vitamins

Kitchen2Table

http://www.k2tshowroom.com

Marjorie Yanes

Sales Representative

(888) 744-9931

Marjoriey@k2tshowroom.com

General Merchandise

Market Performance Group

https://www.marketperformancegroup.com

Maximum Marketing, Inc.

Monique Reynolds

Sales Manager

(310) 547-7512

Monique.Reynolds@mpgllc.com

Grocery, HBC

https://Maximummarketing.com.

MD Food Brokers

Robin Magaro

Vice President

(954) 725-3700

robin@maximummarketing.com

Leighann D’Angelo

Sales Representative

(954) 698-9901

Dry Grocery/Frozen/Refrigerated/General Merchandise

mdfoodbrokers@bellsouth.net

Grocery

National Merchandising https://natlm.com, Edward Burdekin President (770) 460-9898 ed@natlm.com Retail Merchandising
Performance Marketing Services http://www.performance-marketingllc.com/ Tracy Pinson President (352) 217-2448 Tracy@performance-marketingllc.com General Merchandise, HBC & Baby

Pinnacle Food Sales

www.pinnaclefoodsales.com

Joseph Conway

Executive Vice President

(813) 621-8634

jconway@pinnaclefoodsales.com

Bakery/Deli/Dairy/Frozen/Grocery/HBC

Pinnacle Sales & Marketing N/A Katie Stokes Director of Business Development (904) 551-7902 kstokes@pinnaclesales-marketing.com Bakery/Deli/Dairy/Frozen/Meat

Presence Marketing https://www.pmidpi.com, Sal Argento Senior Account Executive (847) 277-9500 clevine@pmidpi.com Natural/Organic Products

Prestidge Southeast N/A Randy Groom Sales Executive (904) 743-5625/(902) 233-5511 |randygroom@comcast.net HBC, Health & Nutrition, General Merchandise, Beauty & Personal Care
R.Skipper Enterprises N/A Ron Skipper President (407) 539-4103 rskipperl@att.net General Merchandise/Household Plastics

Riteway Sales & Mrktng https://ritewaysalesandmarketing.com/ Chris Smith Director - Publix Team (863) 646-4319 csmith@ritewayfoods.com All categories/departments, analytics & retail support

Santana Sales & Marketing N/A Humberto Santana  |Owner (770) 992-3806 humberto.santana@santanamarketing.com Grocery

Sealane Marketing, LLC https://sealanemkg.com John Boyle Team Lead (407) 862-7363 ext. 268 john.boyle@sealanemkg.com Non Foods, HBC, General Merchandise

Seidman Food Brokerage https://www.seidmanfood.com, Ryan Burnett President (954) 345-6622 ryan@seidmanfood.com Food/Beverage Categories, DSD and Direct/Retail Sales Support
SellEthics Marketing Group, Inc. https://www.sellethics.com, Bill McLeod Vice President of Sales (863) 904-0293 BillMcLeod@sellethics.com Non Foods, Grocery

Selmor Grocery Brokers, LLC https://selmor.org Jorge Hancock Owner (407) 399-9736 jorge@selmor.org Dry Grocery/Beverage/Ethnic/Fresh & Frozen Meat/Dairy
Specialty Merchant Of South FL https://www.specialtymerchant.com/ Esteban Giugovaz Founder (305) 613-71193 Esteban.giugovaz@gmail.com Deli, Bakery, Italian Products, Frozen Fruits

Synergy Sales Associates http://www.synergy-sales-assoc.com, Kevin Anderson Principal (813) 960-2005 SynergyKLA@aol.com General Merchandise

Trend Marketing Services https://www.trend-marketing.net Greg Quisenberry President (813) 286-1920 gregg@trend-marketing.net Dry Grocery, Dairy, Meat, Frozen

R? Fresh Solutions

https://rsquaredsolutions.com

Jeff White

Vice President - Florida Sales Division

(863) 648-1881

jeff.white@rsquaredsolutions.com

Wright One Incorporated

N/A

Heather Hand

Account Director

(229) 686-3409

Bakery/Dairy/Deli/Perishable/Meat/Produce/Seafood

wrightonehand@outlook.com
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